BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

;*:?:ZE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO+125+ GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.

H H N
RACE 2 13/4/2025 16:10 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:09:51 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS (666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
1 1:32.776 46.507 46.269 1 1:44.185 52.094 52.091
2 1:28.580 -4.196 42.405 46.175 2 1:38.239 -5.946 46.667 51.572
3 1:28.288 -0.292 42.318 45.970 3 1:39.098 +0.859 47.297 51.801
4 1:27.906 -0.382 41.992 45.914 4 1:40.495 +1.397 48.437 52.058
5 1:28.518 +0.612 42.338 46.180 5 1:40.589 +0.094 48.615 51.974
6 1:30.966 +2.448 43.847 47.119 6 1:38.803 -1.786 46.966 51.837
7 1:30.659 -0.307 42.827 47.832 7 1:38.866 +0.063 47.164 51.702
8 1:31.783 +1.124 43.512 48.271 8 1:37.412 -1.454 46.417 50.995
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
1 1:37.087 47.400 49.687 1 1:41.100 49.713 51.387
2 1:33.642 -3.445 44.292 49.350 2 1:39.529 -1.571 47.202 52.327
3 1:33.284 -0.358 44.127 49.157 3 1:39.831 +0.302 47.440 52.391
4 1:33.921 +0.637 44.464 49.457 4 1:39.887 +0.056 48.664 51.223
5 1:34.357 +0.436 44.549 49.808 5 1:40.617 +0.730 48.601 52.016
6 1:34.949 +0.592 45.095 49.854 6 1:39.042 -1.575 46.983 52.059
7 1:34.431 -0.518 44.839 49.592 7 1:39.034 -0.008 47.781 51.253
8 1:35.898 +1.467 45.401 50.497 8 1:39.447 +0.413 48.094 51.353
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI (27) KORRE ANTONIA
1 1:37.353 47.198 50.155 1 1:42.565 50.604 51.961
2 1:33.790 -3.563 44.229 49.561 2 1:38.837 -3.728 47.029 51.808
3 1:34.336 +0.546 44.511 49.825 3 1:39.700 +0.863 47.776 51.924
4 1:34.714 +0.378 44.577 50.137 4 1:40.821 +1.121 48.962 51.859
5 1:34.680 -0.034 44.782 49.898 5 1:39.791 -1.030 47.835 51.956
6 1:35.166 +0.486 44.876 50.290 6 1:39.151 -0.640 47131 52.020
7 1:35.327 +0.161 44.919 50.408 7 1:39.864 +0.713 48.105 51.759
8 1:37.436 +2.109 45.758 51.678 8 1:39.889 +0.025 47.376 52.513
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
1 1:39.349 49.243 50.106 1 1:54.806 56.344 58.462
2 1:34.560 -4.789 44.714 49.846 2 1:48.797 -6.009 52.041 56.756
3 1:34.919 +0.359 44.622 50.297 3 1:48.165 -0.632 51.581 56.584
4 1:35.585 +0.666 44.962 50.623 4 1:47.363 -0.802 51.543 55.820
5 1:35.919 +0.334 45.410 50.509 5 1:49.265 +1.902 52.565 56.700
6 1:36.611 +0.692 45.546 51.065 6 1:48.533 -0.732 52.042 56.491
7 1:37.210 +0.599 45.967 51.243 7 1:50.251 +1.718 53.230 57.021
8 1:37.127 -0.083 45.704 51.423
(69) HRISTOV PLAMEN
1 1:42.636 50.906 51.730
2 1:38.422 -4.214 46.079 52.343
3 1:39.899 +1.477 47.578 52.321
4 1:36.860 -3.039 46.681 50.179
5 1:36.511 -0.349 46.227 50.284
6 1:35.992 -0.519 45.983 50.009
7 1:35.693 -0.299 45.534 50.159
8 1:36.093 +0.400 45.964 50.129
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Printed: 13/4/2025 16:24:01




